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Bus 64 Thornton Heath Pond - West and East Croydon - 
Selsdon - Addington Village - New Addington

Go to website

Direction
Thornton Heath Pond — Vulcan Way

56 stops

Open route schedule

Thornton Heath Pond

Dunheved Road North

Croydon University Hospital

Broad Green Avenue

Sumner Road Croydon

Montague Road

West Croydon Station

Poplar Walk

Whitgift Centre

Dingwall Road / East Croydon Station

East Croydon Rail Station

Garrick Crescent

Selsdon Road

Selborne Road

Birdhurst Gardens

Elmhurst School

Birdhurst Road / South Croydon Station

St Pauls United Reformed Church

Old Palace John Whitgift Sch

Manor Way (CR2)

Ballards Way

Route schedule
Thornton Heath Pond — Vulcan Way

Monday 00:05-23:50

Tuesday 00:05-23:50

Wednesday 00:05-23:50

Thursday 00:05-23:50

Friday 00:05-23:50

Saturday 00:05-23:50

Sunday 00:05-23:50

Route info

Direction: Thornton Heath Pond

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-2889914107
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Farley Road / Croham Valley Rd

Littleheath Road

Brent Road (CR2)

Queenhill Road

Old Farleigh Road

Selsdon Crescent

Selsdon Primary School

Ashen Vale

Pixton Way Selsdon

John Ruskin College

Gravel Hill (CR2)

Addington Village Interchange

Applegarth

The Coppins

Foxcombe

North Walk

The Lindens

Castle Hill School

Merrow Way

Frimley Close

Goldcrest Community Centre

Goldcrest Way / King Henry's Drive

Betchworth Way

Wolsey Crescent Montacute Road

Grenville Road

Salcot Crescent

Central Parade New Addington

Homestead Way / Overbury Crescent



Cleves Crescent

Kennelwood Crescent

Homestead Way / Milne Park

King Henry's Drive / Homestead Way

Warbank Crescent

Redstart Close

Vulcan Way



Direction
Vulcan Way — Thornton Heath Pond

58 stops

Open route schedule

Vulcan Way

Redstart Close

Warbank Crescent

King Henry's Drive / Homestead Way

Homestead Way / Milne Park

Kennelwood Crescent

Thorpe Close

Homestead Way / Overbury Crescent

Central Parade New Addington

New Addington Tram Stop

King Henry's Drive Tram Stop

Betchworth Way

Tilford Avenue

Goldcrest Way / King Henry's Drive

Goldcrest Community Centre

Frimley Close

Merrow Way

Castle Hill School

The Lindens

North Walk

Foxcombe

Brierley

Applegarth

Addington Village Interchange

Gravel Hill (CR2)

Route schedule
Vulcan Way — Thornton Heath Pond

Monday 00:05-23:50

Tuesday 00:05-23:50

Wednesday 00:05-23:50

Thursday 00:05-23:50

Friday 00:05-23:50

Saturday 00:00-23:45

Sunday 00:00-23:45

Route info

Direction: Vulcan Way

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-64-2573261877-2889914107


Featherbed Lane

John Ruskin College

Monks Hill

Pixton Way Selsdon

Selsdon Primary School

Selsdon Crescent

Old Farleigh Road

Queenhill Road

Brent Road (CR2)

Littleheath Road

Farley Road / Croham Valley Rd

Ballards Way

Manor Way (CR2)

Old Palace John Whitgift Sch

Campden Road

Birdhurst Road / South Croydon Station

Elmhurst School

Birdhurst Gardens

Coombe Road South Croydon

Selborne Road

Selsdon Road

Garrick Crescent

East Croydon Rail Station

Electric House

Whitgift Centre

West Croydon Bus Station

West Croydon Station

Montague Road



Sumner Road Croydon

Broad Green Avenue

Canterbury Road (CR0)

Croydon University Hospital

Thornton Heath Pond

64 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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